Cutting Edge Technology Inside Your Valuables
SAMWHA Products
Passive Components
Nov. 2009 Establishes SAMWHA India
Aug. 2009 Establishes SAMWHA Hungary
2009 About $110 million in net sales
Oct. 2007 Establishes SAMWHA Poland
Sep. 2006 ISO/TS16949 Certification

`03 `04 `05 `06
Coating part
Lead Free
Abolish 6 harmful stuffs
(Cd, Pb, Hg, Cr+6,
PBB, PBDEs)
Supply pro-environmental products
(Dec. 2004)
4 5
SAMWHA HUNGARY
(Budapert, Mungary)
SAMWHA INDIA
(Newdelhi, India)
Samwha Product Code
Vr (*Developing spec.)
Current 0805 X5R 4.7uF CS2012X5R475K250NRE
Input 25V Current 1206 X5R 10uF CS3216X5R106K250NRI
Next 0805 X5R 10uF *CS2012X5R106K250NRE
Current 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K6R3NRE
6.3V
Current /22uF CS2012X5R226M6R3NRE
Next 0603 X5R 10uF CS1608X5R106M6R3NRB
Output
Next /22uF CS1608X5R226M6R3NRB
10V
Current 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K100NRE
Next 0603 X5R 10uF CS1608X5R106M100NRB
Input 16V
Current 1206 X5R 10uF CS3216X5R106K160NRI
Next 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K160NRE
6.3V
Current 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K6R3NRE
Output
Current /22uF CS2012X5R226M6R3NRE

●Input : Filtering Noise of wide frequency range along with good frequency characteristics of MLCCs
●Output : Filtering Middle(or High) frequency noise due to low ESL and ESR of MLCCs
Main Decoupling MLCC for PC
Ni lnner
Electrods
Dielectric
layers
6 7
General Applications
●Needs : Multi-Function, High Speed, Smaller & Thinner Size
●MLCC Trend : High Capacitance, Miniaturization
8 9
Samwha Product Code
(*Developing spec.)
Current 0603 X5R 10uF CS1608X5R106M6R3NRB
6.3V Current 0805 X5R 22uF CS2012X5R226M6R3NRE
Next 0603 X5R 22uF CS1608X5R226M6R3NRB
Current 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K100NRE
10V Current 0603 X5R 4.7uF CS1608X5R475K100NRB
Next 0603 X5R 10uF CS1608X5R106M100NRB
Current 0402 X5R 1.0uF CS1005X5R105K6R3NR
Current /2.2uF CS1005X5R225M6R3NR
6.3V Current 0603 X5R 4.7uF CS1608X5R475K6R3NRB
Current /10uF CS1608X5R106M6R3NRB
Next 0402 X5R 4.7uF CS1005X5R475M6R3NR
Current 0402 X5R 1.0uF CS1005X5R105K100NR
10V Current 0603 X5R 2.2uF CS1608X5R225K100NRB
Next 0402 X5R 2.2uF CS1005X5R225M100NR
16V Current 0402 X5R 1.0uF CS1005X5R105K160NR
Small size
Current 0201 X5R 100nF 6.3V CS0603X5R104K6R3NR
Current /10V CS0603X5R104K100NR
Input
Output
Main Parts
Classification
6.3V 0805 X5R(X7R) 10uF CS2012X5R(X7R)106K6R3NRE
10V 0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K100NRE
16V
0805 X5R 10uF CS2012X5R106K160NRE
1206 X5R(X7R) 10uF CS3216X5R(X7R)106K160NRI
25V 1206 X5R(X7R) 10uF CS3216X5R(X7R)106K250NRI
6.3V
0805 X5R 10uF (1.0Tmax.) CS2012X5R106K6R3NRB
1206 X5R 10uF (1.0Tmax.) CS3216X5R106K6R3NRB
16V
0805 X5R 10uF (1.0Tmax.) CS2012X5R106K160NRB
` 1206 X5R 10uF (1.0Tmax.) CS3216X5R106K160NRB
25V 1206 X5R 10uF (1.0Tmax.) CS3216X5R106K250NRB
10V 0402 X5R 1.0uF CS1005X5R105K100NR
16V 0402 X5R 1.0uF CS1005X5R105K160NR
25V 0603 X5R 1.0uF CS1608X5R105K250NRB
LCD TV
Mobile
LCD
Monitor